
OFFICE OF LOAN GUARANTEE, SECTION 184 OFFICE LOCATIONS AND STAFF DIRECTORY

WASHINGTON D.C. 451 7TH STREET, ROOM 4108, WASHINGTON D.C. 20410

STAFF MEMBER JOB TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Krisa Johnson Deputy Director krisa.m.johnson@hud.gov (202) 402-4978

Robert (Ron) Floyd Loan Guarantee Specialist robert.floyd@hud.gov (202) 402-2817

Robert Lamp Loan Guarantee Specialist robert.a.lamp@hud.gov (202) 402-4134

Tiffany Parker Loan Guarantee Specialist tiffany.m.parker@hud.gov (202) 402-2218

Thelma Pillay Loan Guarantee Specialist thelma.y.pillay@hud.gov (202) 402-2786

Mike Thorpe Loan Guarantee Specialist michael.t.thorpe@hud.gov (202) 402-2402

Andrika Wagstaff Loan Guarantee Specialist andrika.m.wagstaff@hud.gov (202) 402-2506

ATLANTA GEORGIA 40 Marietta Street, 17th Floor, Atlanta, GA 30303

Yvonne Johnson Loan Guarantee Specialist yvonne.t.johnson@hud.gov (678) 732-2578

DENVER, CO 1670 Broadway, Denver CO 80202

Deanna Lucero Sr. Loan Guarantee Specialist deanna.v.lucero@hud.gov (303) 675-1615

6/1/2018
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